

In the Court of the Honorable
Dist. Judge of U.S. District
Ex. 19

M.C.B. No. 5/2024

Pradheep - Shridhar
may it please your honour

Herein the said
matter Honorable Court has
passed the interim order
in favor of appellants/applicants
and same is continued till
today.

Now, in this said
matter order passed by this
Honorable Court for ~~interim~~ interim
injunction same is continue
till disposal of appeal or
till further order.

Warrant prayed

By allowing this
application and interim
order passed by this Honorable
Court may kindly be continued
till disposal of appeal or till
further order.

Appellants
Pradheep

At 6/5/2024
Pradheep

Ordering
means it
is intended
for next date

057